Date

Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18
Jun-18

Over 25k Expenditure Report

Expense Type

IT Services
Millbank Contractors
Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Software Assurance&Maintenance
Consultancy Fees
Computer Consumables
Consultancy Fees
Subsistence
Software Assurance&Maintenance
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Software Assurance&Maintenance
Comms Website/Intranet
Consultancy Fees
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff

Expense Area

Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Ofgem
Ofgem
Corporate Services
E-Serve
Corporate Services
E-Serve
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
E-Serve
Corporate Services
E-Serve
Corporate Services
Ofgem
Corporate Services
E-Serve
Ofgem
Corporate Services
E-Serve
Corporate Services
E-Serve
Ofgem
Corporate Services
Ofgem
Ofgem
E-Serve
Ofgem
Corporate Services

Supplier

VERIZON UK LTD
BARTLETT MITCHELL
MOORHOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED
THOUGHTWORKS LTD
BLUEFORT SECURITY LTD
RICARDO - AEA LTD
TRANSPUTEC LTD
BLACK & VEATCH LTD
REDFERN TRAVEL LTD
NINIAN SOLUTIONS LTD
DEVONSHIRE HAYES
DEVONSHIRE HAYES
COMPAREX UK LIMITED
REDWEB
CAMBRIDGE ECONOMIC POLICY ASS
STREAMLINE CONNECTIONS LTD
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
ATKINS LTD
BARINGA PARTNERS LTD
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
MORGAN HUNT PUBLIC SECTOR LTD
MORGAN HUNT PUBLIC SECTOR LTD

Reference

64499
64426
64685
64578
0
64728
64829
64787
64742
64854
64459
64459
64881
64748
64670
64515
64516
64516
64516
64738
64738
64837
64837
64837
64440
64874
64681
64737
64737

Amount

£119,409.80
£111,920.17
£105,363.00
£101,010.00
£90,970.68
£82,802.70
£73,251.96
£72,954.66
£70,398.09
£66,000.00
£2,376.00
£47,507.70
£47,160.00
£44,653.18
£41,072.00
£40,024.80
£34,700.72
£473.33
£3,607.10
£33,350.53
£1,724.94
£30,684.07
£631.10
£1,724.94
£32,298.96
£29,880.00
£26,873.03
£25,809.39
£292.49




