Over 25k Expenditure Report					
Date	Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Reference	Amount
Jun-18	IT Services	Corporate Services	VERIZON UK LTD	64499	£119,409.80
Jun-18	Millbank Contractors	Corporate Services	BARTLETT MITCHELL	64426	£111,920.17
Jun-18	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	MOORHOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED	64685	£105,363.00
Jun-18	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	THOUGHTWORKS LTD	64578	£101,010.00
Jun-18	Software Assurance&Maintenance	Corporate Services	BLUEFORT SECURITY LTD	0	£90,970.68
Jun-18	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	RICARDO - AEA LTD	64728	£82,802.70
Jun-18	Computer Consumables	Corporate Services	TRANSPUTEC LTD	64829	£73,251.96
Jun-18	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	BLACK & VEATCH LTD	64787	£72,954.66
Jun-18	Subsistence	Corporate Services	REDFERN TRAVEL LTD	64742	£70,398.09
Jun-18	Software Assurance&Maintenance	Corporate Services	NINIAN SOLUTIONS LTD	64854	£66,000.00
Jun-18	Agency Staff	E-Serve	DEVONSHIRE HAYES	64459	£2,376.00
Jun-18	Agency Staff	Corporate Services	DEVONSHIRE HAYES	64459	£47,507.70
Jun-18	Software Assurance&Maintenance	E-Serve	COMPAREX UK LIMITED	64881	£47,160.00
Jun-18	Comms Website/Intranet	Corporate Services	REDWEB	64748	£44,653.18
Jun-18	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	CAMBRIDGE ECONOMIC POLICY ASS	64670	£41,072.00
Jun-18	Agency Staff	Corporate Services	STREAMLINE CONNECTIONS LTD	64515	£40,024.80
Jun-18	Agency Staff	E-Serve	HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT	64516	£34,700.72
Jun-18	Agency Staff	Ofgem	HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT	64516	£473.33
Jun-18	Agency Staff	Corporate Services	HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT	64516	£3,607.10
Jun-18	Agency Staff	E-Serve	HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT	64738	£33,350.53
Jun-18	Agency Staff	Corporate Services	HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT	64738	£1,724.94
Jun-18	Agency Staff	E-Serve	HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT	64837	£30,684.07
Jun-18	Agency Staff	Ofgem	HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT	64837	£631.10
Jun-18	Agency Staff	Corporate Services	HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT	64837	£1,724.94
Jun-18	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	ATKINS LTD	64440	£32,298.96
Jun-18	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	BARINGA PARTNERS LTD	64874	£29,880.00
Jun-18	Agency Staff	E-Serve	HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT	64681	£26,873.03
Jun-18	Agency Staff	Ofgem	MORGAN HUNT PUBLIC SECTOR LTD	64737	£25,809.39
Jun-18	Agency Staff	Corporate Services	MORGAN HUNT PUBLIC SECTOR LTD	64737	£292.49